CoCourts : Mcintire, Christopher Vs. The Board Of Governors Of The Colorado S ... Page 1 of 5

Mcintire, Christopher Vs. The Board Of Governors Of The Colorado S Et Al

Case Number: 2015CV30865(District) Date Filed: 2015-10-07
Summary Judge  Juan Gonzalo
Villasenor
Court Larimer County
Division 3B
EFiled Y
Appealed

Case Closed Date 06/24/2016

Case Status Closed
Judge or Name BAR Number
Magistrate Juan Gonzalo
. 42250
Villasenor
Agency Agency Agency Case  Tkt/Summons Nbr Arrest Nbr
Related Cases Location Case Number Related Reason Name
Participants Litigant Attorney

The Board Of
Governors Of The
Colorado S

Fero, Jonathan
Patrick

Role Asst Attorney
General
DOB BAR 35754
Gender Unknown Primary Attorney Y
Race
Kuhn, W Eric
Role Asst Attorney
General
BAR 38083
Primary Attorney Y
Kuhn, W. Eric
Role Asst Attorney
General
BAR 38083
Primary Attorney Y
Fero, Jonathan

Defendant 1

Frank, Anthony

Patrick
Defendant 2 Role Asst Attorney
General
DOB BAR 35754
Gender Unknown Primary Attorney Y
Race
Kuhn, W Eric
Role Asst Attorney
General
BAR 38083
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Primary Attorney Y
Kuhn, W. Eric
Role Asst Attorney
General
BAR 38083
Primary Attorney Y
Rocky Mountain
Planned Paul, Kevin Carter
Parenthood Inc
Role Private
Attorney
DOB BAR 20941
Gender Unknown Primary Attorney Y
Race
Coleman, Cynthia
Annette
Role Private
Attorney
BAR 34217
Primary Attorney Y
Planned
Parenthood Of The Paul, Kevin Carter
Rm Services C

Defendant 3

Defendant 4 Role Private
Attorney
DOB BAR 20941
Gender Unknown Primary Attorney Y
Race
Coleman, Cynthia
Annette
Role Private
Attorney
BAR 34217
Primary Attorney Y
A_dva_nced Lowe, Michael
Bioscience
Turner
Resources Inc
Role Private
Defendant 5 Attorney
DOB BAR 33489
Gender Unknown Primary Attorney Y
Race
Mcintire, Arrington, Barry
Christopher Kevin
Plaintiff 1 Role Private
Attorney
DOB BAR 16486
Gender Unknown Primary Attorney Y
Race
Charges Count Date Details
Scheduled Date Time Details
Events Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
12/15/2015 700 AM Review
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Proceedings
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Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell

Room 5A
01/04/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
01/19/2016 700 AM Review
Status Vacated
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
02/11/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
02/22/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
03/14/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
03/28/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
04/08/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
04/29/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
06/01/2016 700 AM Review
Status Hearing Held
Judge Devin R Odell
Room 5A
06/10/2016 700 AM Review
Date Code Description
10/07/2015 NOTC Notice Filed
Exhibit-attach To
10/07/2015 EXHB Pleading/doc
Exhibit-attach To
10/07/2015 EXHB Pleading/doc
Exhibit-attach To
10/07/2015 EXHB Pleading/doc
Exhibit-attach To
10/07/2015 EXHB Pleading/doc
10/07/2015 CMPL Complaint
Civil Case Cover
10/15/2015 COVR Sheet
Proposed Order
11/09/2015 PORD E-file Use Only
11/09/2015 MOTN Motion
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11/09/2015

11/09/2015
11/10/2015
11/13/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/28/2015

12/28/2015
01/04/2016
01/15/2016

01/20/2016

01/20/2016
01/20/2016

01/20/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016
02/08/2016
02/17/2016

02/19/2016
02/19/2016

02/19/2016

02/19/2016
02/19/2016
02/19/2016
02/19/2016

02/19/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016

03/15/2016

03/15/2016
03/17/2016

ENTR

ENTR
ORDR
ENTR

PORD

PORD

PORD

MOTN
MODS
MODS
MODS
FOTH

EXHB

EXHB

PORD

MOTN
ORDR
RSPN

PORD

ORDR
MOTN

EXHB

PORD

MOTN
ORDR
NOTC

PORD

PORD

PORD

MOTN
MODS
MODS
MODS

EXHB
RSPN
EXHB

EXHB

PORD

MOTN
ORDR

Entry Of
Appearance
Entry Of
Appearance
Order
Entry Of
Appearance
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Motion
Motion To Dismiss
Motion To Dismiss
Motion To Dismiss
Filing Other
Exhibit-attach To
Pleading/doc
Exhibit-attach To
Pleading/doc
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Motion
Order
Response
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Order
Motion
Exhibit-attach To
Pleading/doc
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Motion
Order
Notice Filed
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Motion
Motion To Dismiss
Motion To Dismiss
Motion To Dismiss
Exhibit-attach To
Pleading/doc
Response
Exhibit-attach To
Pleading/doc
Exhibit-attach To
Pleading/doc
Proposed Order
E-file Use Only
Motion
Order
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03/25/2016 REPL Reply
03/25/2016 REPL Reply
03/25/2016 REPL Reply
03/25/2016 REPL Reply
05/19/2016 ORDR Order
06/24/2016 CLAD Case Closed
Judgments # Date Details
Bond ID Details
Information
Financial Un-Assigned Rcp's Received
Summary
Civil Action Tax $1.00
Civil Filing Fee $180.00
Coin-op Copier $3.00
Court Security Cash Fund $15.00
Justice Center Cash Fund $204.00
Stabilization Fund - USER Fee $140.00
Total Un-Assigned $543.00
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